TPDC
Cone Shaped Head
Indexable Drill
Top solid Piercing Drill Cone
▣  �High Precision
  High precision drilling available at the level
  of carbide solid drills
▣  ��High Feed

Tel : +55-11-4193-3810     E-mail : vendas@korloy.com
20160410
TN03-EM-01
620 Maple Avenue, Torrance, CA 90503, USA
Tel : +1-310-782-3800    Toll Free : +1-888-711-0001    Fax : +1-310-782-3885
www.korloyamerica.com     E-mail : sales@korloy.us
Gablonzer Str. 25-27, 61440 Oberursel, Germany
Tel : +49-6171-277-83-0     Fax : +49-6171-277-83-59
www.korloyeurope.com     E-mail : sales@korloyeurope.com
Plot NO.415, Sector 8, IMT Manesar, Gurgaon 122051, Haryana, INDIA
Tel : +91-124-4391790     Fax : +91-124-4050032
www.korloyindia.com     E-mail : sales.kip@korloy.com
Holystar B/D, 1350, Nambusunhwan-ro, Geumcheon-gu, Seoul, 08536, Korea
Tel : +82-2-522-3181   Fax : +82-2-522-3184, +82-2-3474-4744   Web : www.korloy.com   E-mail : export@korloy.com
Designation ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L Insert Fig.
TPDC 3D-12016-36 12.00~12.49 16 20 36 48 99 TPD1200C-1249C 1
3D-12516-38 12.50~12.99 16 20 38 48 101 TPD1250C-1299C 1
3D-13016-39 13.00~13.49 16 20 39 48 103 TPD1300C-1349C 1
3D-13516-41 13.50~13.99 16 20 41 48 105 TPD1350C-1399C 1
3D-14016-42 14.00~14.49 16 20 42 48 106 TPD1400C-1449C 1
3D-14516-44 14.50~14.99 16 20 44 48 107 TPD1450C-1499C 1
3D-15020-45 15.00~15.99 20 25 45 50 113 TPD1500C-1599C 2
3D-16020-48 16.00~16.99 20 25 48 50 117 TPD1600C-1699C 2
3D-17020-51 17.00~17.99 20 25 51 50 120 TPD1700C-1799C 2
3D-18025-54 18.00~18.99 25 33 54 56 132 TPD1800C-1899C 2
3D-19025-57 19.00~19.99 25 33 57 56 135 TPD1900C-1999C 2
5D-12016-60 12.00~12.49 16 20 60 48 123 TPD1200C-1249C 1
5D-12516-63 12.50~12.99 16 20 63 48 126 TPD1250C-1299C 1
5D-13016-65 13.00~13.49 16 20 65 48 129 TPD1300C-1349C 1
5D-13516-68 13.50~13.99 16 20 68 48 132 TPD1350C-1399C 1
5D-14016-70 14.00~14.49 16 20 70 48 134 TPD1400C-1449C 1
5D-14516-73 14.50~14.99 16 20 73 48 136 TPD1450C-1499C 1
5D-15020-75 15.00~15.99 20 25 75 50 143 TPD1500C-1599C 2
5D-16020-80 16.00~16.99 20 25 80 50 149 TPD1600C-1699C 2
5D-17020-85 17.00~17.99 20 25 85 50 154 TPD1700C-1799C 2
5D-18025-90 18.00~18.99 25 33 90 56 168 TPD1800C-1899C 2
5D-19025-95 19.00~19.99 25 33 95 56 173 TPD1900C-1999C 2
8D-12016-96 12.00~12.49 16 20 96 48 159 TPD1200C-1249C 1
8D-12516-100 12.50~12.99 16 20 100 48 163 TPD1250C-1299C 1
8D-13016-104 13.00~13.49 16 20 104 48 168 TPD1300C-1349C 1
8D-13516-108 13.50~13.99 16 20 108 48 173 TPD1350C-1399C 1
8D-14016-112 14.00~14.49 16 20 112 48 176 TPD1400C-1449C 1
8D-14516-116 14.50~14.99 16 20 116 48 180 TPD1450C-1499C 1
8D-15020-120 15.00~15.99 20 25 120 50 188 TPD1500C-1599C 2
8D-16020-128 16.00~16.99 20 25 128 50 197 TPD1600C-1699C 2
8D-17020-136 17.00~17.99 20 25 136 50 205 TPD1700C-1799C 2
8D-18025-144 18.00~18.99 25 33 144 56 222 TPD1800C-1899C 2
8D-19025-152 19.00~19.99 25 33 152 56 230 TPD1900C-1999C 2